Zaterdag 22 september 2012 - Jogging Ternat

Kinderloop- 500 m

Pl Nr Naam en vo GG Cat Club
reeks 1 - 550 m
1 1119 Souffrain Liz VO5 VJun N.A.
2 1118 Janssens Jel VO5 VlJun Dac
3 1101 Cornelis Eli M05 M Jun N.A.
4 1109 Lor Milam MO07 M Jun N.A.
5 1102 Cornelis No1 V07 VlJun N.A.
6 1108 Barragan Ell V07 VJun N.A.
7 1115 Thirry Axl  MO06 M Jun N.A.
8 1122 Kinga Ujvari V08 VlJun N.A.
9 1103 Baeyens Lar M09 M Jun Kwb Wambeek
reeks 2 - 1000 m
1 1104 Van Cauwer M03 M Jun N.A.
2 1121 Matthijs We M04 M Jun N.A.
3 1120 Matthijs Rol M02 M Jun N.A.
4 1125 Martens Ro M04 M Jun Liekerk Jogging Team
5 1112 Gheysens E\V03 VJun N.A.
6 1117 Huvenne Lo VO3 VlJun Acp
reeks 3 - 1500 m
1 1100 DeBotlne V01 Vlun Dac
2 1111 Gheysens Le M02 M Jun N.A.
3 1123 Dendauw Pi M01 M Jun N.A.
4 1116 Huvenne MiV01 VJun Acp
5 1114 Wambacq S V01 VJun N.A.

5,4 km




Zaterdag 22 september 2012 - Jogging Ternat 5,4 km

Pl Nr Tijd Naam en voornaam GG Cat Club Kmijd/km  Uurgem

1 100 0:19:33 De Smet Dries M98 M Jun Ac Lebbeke 5,4 03:37 16,573

2 81 0:19:37 Van De Velde Dirk M76 M Vet A Kwb Wambeek 5,4 03:38 16,517

3 54 0:20:15 Desmet Erik M82 M Sen Dac 5,4 03:45 16,000
4 34 0:20:40 Van Den Driessche Melissa V83 V Sen N.A. 5,4 03:50 15,677

5 50 0:20:48 Vandenecker Hendrik M56 M Vet C Faluintjes 5,4 03:51 15,577

6 51 0:20:52 Boschmans Pierre M51 M Vet C Swa Welle 5,4 03:52 15,527

7 75 0:20:54 Mostmans Samuel M64 M Vet B N.A. 5,4 03:52 15,502
8 145 0:21:12 Rogier Josse M59 M Vet B Liekerk Jogging 5,4 03:56 15,283
9 25 0:21:31 Gorteman Bart M96 M Jun Vita 5,4 03:59 15,058
10 35 0:21:32 Vigny Laurent M66 M Vet B N.A. 5,4 03:59 15,046
11 63 0:22:17 Torbeyns Tine VIl V Sen Dac 5,4 04:.08 14,540
12 115 0:22:41 Merckx Indy M93 M Jun N.A. 5,4 04:12 14,284
13 18 0:22:42 Broothaerts Joss M55 M Vet C N.A. 5,4 04:12 14,273
14 47 0:23:15 Callebaut Peter M65 M Vet B N.A. 5,4 04:18 13,935
15 40 0:23:20 Boon Louis M57 M Vet C Ac Opwijk 5,4 04:19 13,886
16 37 0:23:21 Lauwers Julien M51 M Vet C Ram 5,4 04:19 13,876
17 90 0:23:23 Van Cleemput Daniel M72 M Vet A Liekerk Jogging 5,4 04:20 13,856
18 78 0:23:31 Claeye Kris M70 M Vet A N.A. 5,4 04:21 13,777
19 112 0:23:39 Tordeur Bavo M99 M Jun N.A. 5,4 04:23 13,700
20 61 0:23:48 Mertens Nathalie V74 V Vet A N.A. 5,4 04:24 13,613
21 64 0:23:56 Timmerman Davy M78 M Sen Den Bos Rond 5,4 04:26 13,538
22 49 0:24:03 Yames Ziani M95 M Jun N.A. 5,4 04:27 13,472
23 76 0:24:18 Meert Joachim M80 M Sen N.A. 5,4 04:30 13,333
24 129 0:24:46 De Klerck Steven M80 M Sen Kwb Wambeek 5,4 04:35 13,082
25 45 0:24:48 Hannes Peter M61 M Vet B Liekerk Jogging 5,4 04:36 13,065
26 32 0:24:52 Eylenbosch Gaston M50 M Vet C Bvl 5,4 04:36 13,029
27 55 0:25:05 Peiremans Jef M55 M Vet C N.A. 5,4 04:39 12,917
28 123 0:25:18 Bosmans Luc M59 M Vet B Acp 5,4 04:41 12,806
29 41 0:25:30 De Bousser Gerrit Me64 M Vet B Ars 5,4 04:43 12,706
30 96 0:25:40 Verheylen Charlotte V96 V Jun Dilbeek Ac 5,4 04:45 12,623
31 131 0:25:49 Stevens Ellen V84 V Sen Liekerk Jogging 5,4 04:47 12,550
32 71 0:25:50 Bicke Paul M55 M Vet C N.A. 5,4 04:47 12,542
33 48 0:25:55 De Witte Gustaaf M46 M Vet C Spiridon Aalst 5,4 04:48 12,502
34 140 0:25:56 Keymeulen Bram M74 M Vet A 5,4 04:48 12,494
35 68 0:26:02 Verbrugghen Jona V82 V Sen Leeuwerik 5,4 04:49 12,446
36 101 0:26:14 Blommaerts Annie V64 V Vet B Kwb Wambeek 5,4 04:51 12,351
37 36 0:26:15 Van Hoorebeeck Bernadett V52 V Vet C Ram 5,4 04:52 12,343
38 28 0:26:16 Tourwe Tom M75 M Vet A Ac Dilbeek 5,4 04:52 12,335
39 69 0:26:24 Vandevelde Bart M76 M Vet A Leeuwerik 5,4 04:53 12,273
40 87 0:26:44 D Stefaan M65 M Vet B Den Bos Rond 5,4 04:57 12,120
41 83 0:26:45 De Weerdt Ingrid V64 V Vet B Kwb Wambeek 5,4 04:57 12,112
42 44 0:26:50 Agneessens Marc M76 M Vet A Leeuwerik 5,4 04:58 12,075
43 137 0:26:55 Vaeyens Mirianne V72 VVetA Liekerk Jogging 5,4 04:59 12,037
44 118 0:27:35 Platteau Stefaan M59 M Vet B Kwb Wambeek 5,4 05:06 11,746
45 116 0:27:36 Martens Axel MO0 M Jun N.A. 5,4 05:07 11,739
46 105 0:27:39 Adriaens Pascal M68 M Vet A Liekerk Jogging 5,4 05:07 11,718
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0:27:44 De Brauwer Freddy
0:27:46 Du Rang Christel
0:27:55 Depetter Roben
0:28:04 Bernan Shauni
0:28:05 Schuddinck Bart
0:28:22 Vyvey Koen
0:28:31 Polfliet Christelle
0:28:37 Avau Magda
0:28:38 Van Bont Jozef
0:28:39 Eylenbosch Josephine
0:28:40 Cautaers Leen
0:28:42 Dedier Wim
0:28:59 Dixon Alan

0:29:22 Chanet Heidi
0:29:38 Goelens Marie-Rose
0:29:44 Cosijns Ingrid
0:30:02 Heymans Roger
0:30:16 Evenpoel David
0:30:20 De Bot Tessa
0:30:25 Van Den Eynde Lies
0:30:27 Cornillie Silke

0:30:30 Van Vaerenbergh Johnny

0:30:36 Segers Kevin

0:30:38 Eylenbosch Suzanne
0:30:39 Van Deuren Els
0:30:44 Rubbens Kathleen
0:30:46 Van Niewenhove Leen
0:30:47 Geeraerts Els
0:30:48 Van Schuerbeeck Erik
0:30:54 Walravens Jean-Pierre
0:30:58 Huybens Marleen
0:31:00 Allard Frans

0:31:02 Vermelen Ben
0:31:05 Meyts Annyta
0:31:11 Crokaert Agnes
0:31:24 De Couck Patrick
0:31:26 De Schrijver Marleen
0:31:30 De Schryver Rika
0:31:32 De Smet Murielle
0:31:40 Van Laer Nadia
0:31:50 De Bisschop Karine
0:32:06 Pipeleers Paula
0:32:12 Wauterecht Karina
0:32:17 Walravens Lydia
0:32:40 Cocreamon Tine
0:32:41 Beelen Lisette
0:32:42 Broechoven Kristel
0:32:44 Thys Joke
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0:32:56 Timmermans Marie-Jeaenr V65

0:33:06 Clottemans Ingrid
0:33:08 Du Lain Petra
0:33:09 Gransjean Marc
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0:33:14 De Mol Rino
0:33:15 Potoms Karl
0:33:26 Stevens Lydia
0:33:35 Van Huyck
0:33:37 Hautier Sara
0:33:38 Appelmans Katja

MO0
M65
V64
M62
V72
V71

0:33:38 Van Schuerbeeck Stephani¢ V88

0:33:39 Wachtelaer Luc
0:33:40 Vandereeckt llse
0:33:43 Schaerlaeken Kristien
0:33:46 Michiels Vicky
0:34:22 Steurbaut Joke
0:34:24 Roesens Veronique
0:34:30 Rossel Joke

0:34:40 Van Den Berge Kathleen
0:35:01 Vrancken Tina
0:35:31 Claessens An

0:35:32 Vanbiervliet Werner
0:35:44 Sermon David
0:36:12 Meulenijser Nadia
0:36:35 De Nuylder Sarah
0:37:22 Malfroy Lien

0:37:27 Dubois Francois
0:38:10 Janssens Anne-Sophie
0:38:37 Mostinckx Wim

0:38:41 Van Der Waerden Catherin

0:39:04 Eylenbosch Christel
0:39:42 Van Den Broeck Dina
0:42:04 De Peuter Nele
0:43:30 Lomgin Nicole
0:43:32 Van Laere Marcel
0:43:35 De Mey Christine
0:44:35 Kemps Jean-Pierre
0:49:40 Nuelant Marie-Rose
0:54:32 Nieuwenhoff Laura

18:00:00 De Man Pascal

Wandelaars

ARENTS RITA
COCQUEREAUX MARTINE
DE MEY DENZL

DE WOLF AN-SOFIE
LETEN ANOUK

LETEN MARNICK

VAN LIEFDE SANDRA
VRIJDAGH NANCY
WILLEMS CHRISTEL
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Zaterdag 22 september 2012 - Jogging Ternat 10,8 km

Pl Nr Tijd Naam en voornaam GG Cat Club Kmijd/km  Uurgem

1 471 0:37:03 De Mulder Wesley M85 M Sen Tdw Wetteren 11 03:26 17,490

2 466 0:37:14 Noe Nico M76 M Vet A Rct 11 03:27 17,404

3 495 0:39:46 De Beukelaer Tom M77 M Vet A Td Leuven 11 03:41 16,295
4 404 0:41:36 Vanwalleghem Alexander M80 M Sen N.A. 11 03:51 15,577

5 443 0:41:51 Liekens Marc M71 M Vet A Mac 11 03:53 15,484

6 445 0:42:05 Vanderroost Davy M83 M Sen Vita 11 03:54 15,398

7 501 0:42:28 De Pelecijn Lenn M92 M Sen N.A. 11 03:56 15,259
8 449 0:42:33 Loux Patrick M71 M Vet A N.A. 11 03:56 15,229
9 511 0:44:40 Warton Michel M68 M Vet A Dac 11 04:08 14,507
10 408 0:44:46 Apers Annemie V74 V Vet A N.A. 11 04:09 14,475
11 421 0:44:53 Den Houdijker David M83 M Sen Joggers Beersel 11 04:09 14,437
12 470 0:45:15 Clottemans Andre M58 M Vet B N.A. 11 04:11 14,320
13 477 0:45:18 Hollemans Marc M57 M Vet C Leeuwerik 11 04:12 14,305
14 450 0:45:21 Van Sterthem Ulrich M77 M Vet A N.A. 11 04:12 14,289
15 498 0:45:22 Louckx Peter M56 M Vet C Leeuwerik 11 04:12 14,284
16 426 0:45:37 Landscheere Christine V65 V Vet B Oeh 11 04:13 14,205
17 508 0:45:42 Luts Daniel M56 M Vet C Liekerk Jogging 11 04:14 14,179
18 413 0:45:51 Van Weyenbergh Mario  M73 M Vet A Acg 11 04:15 14,133
19 411 0:45:55 Cautaers Luc M61 M Vet B Kwb Wambeek 11 04:15 14,113
20 447 0:45:56 De Schrijver Emanuel M79 M Sen Vincotte 11 04:15 14,107
21 456 0:46:04 Bux Antonio M64 M Vet B Resc 11 04:16 14,067
22 479 0:46:18 Puttaert Gunter M70 M Vet A Kwb Wambeek 11 04:17 13,996
23 429 0:46:42 Moens Jan M84 M Sen N.A. 11 04:19 13,876
24 467 0:46:46 De Mol Georges M4a6 M Vet C Jc Dilbeek 11 04:20 13,856
25 465 0:46:49 Porre Laurent M78 M Sen N.A. 11 04:20 13,841
26 451 0:47:05 De Wolf Johan M63 M Vet B Kwb Wambeek 11 04:22 13,763
27 437 0:47:41 Dannau Leo M60 M Vet B Halle 11 04:25 13,590
28 476 0:47:49 De Smedt Dirk M60 M Vet B Dender 11 04:26 13,552
29 463 0:47:52 Baudewijn David M82 M Sen N.A. 11 04:26 13,538
30 475 0:48:46 Sergooris Erwin M58 M Vet B Liekerk Jogging 11 04:31 13,288
31 427 0:49:00 Bruier Desmeth Randy M78 M Sen Leeuwerik 11 04:32 13,224
32 431 0:49:01 Kupper Jurgen M78 M Sen N.A. 11 04:32 13,220
33 455 0:49:04 Brisme Paul M97 M Jun Dac 11 04:33 13,207
34 400 0:49:12 Massage Patrick M64 M Vet B Kwb Wambeek 11 04:33 13,171
35 415 0:49:22 Van Vaerenbergh Omer  M57 M Vet C Liekerk Jogging 11 04:34 13,126
36 405 0:49:40 Cornelis Frederik M80 M Sen N.A. 11 04:36 13,047
37 496 0:49:42 Gaette Tony M80 M Sen Fast & Delirious 11 04:36 13,038
38 494 0:49:43 Decreton Jonas M81 M Sen The Fast & Delirio 11 04:36 13,034
39 460 0:49:58 Rogiers Luc M52 M Vet C N.A. 11 04:38 12,969
40 409 0:50:49 Van Den Abbeel Rafas M58 M Vet B Den Bos Rond 11 04:42 12,752
41 497 0:50:52 Tourwe Jo M78 M Sen Fast & Delirious 11 04:43 12,739
42 473 0:51:01 Walravens Mario M95 M Jun Leeuwerik 11 04:43 12,702
43 434 0:51:08 Martens Jo M74 M Vet A N.A. 11 04:44 12,673
44 416 0:51:13 Corvillie Ruben M97 M Jun 11 04:45 12,652
45 412 0:51:15 Eeckhoudt Wim Me7 M Vet B Zvl Denderleeuw 11 04:45 12,644

2
<))

472 0:51:53 De Temmerman Michel M50 M Vet C Dilbeek 11 04:48 12,490
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0:52:05 De Meuter Ronald
0:52:06 Matthys Patrick
0:52:14 De Man Pascal
0:52:19 Lammens Els

0:52:21 Kerckhoven Danny
0:52:56 Van Campenhout Peter
0:53:12 Wijnendaele Marc
0:53:14 Meysmans Luk
0:53:28 Lippens Francis
0:53:31 Van De Genachte Tom
0:53:37 Meysmans Hilde
0:53:39 Heymans Johny
0:53:44 Steens Emiel

0:53:47 Schoukens Willy
0:53:48 Van Melrebeke Gert
0:53:57 Baudewijn Anne-Marie
0:53:59 Cromboom Daniel
0:54:01 Vermeir Wendy
0:54:02 Filpo Fabio

0:54:40 Nuyttens Hendrik
0:54:58 Van Laer Martin
0:55:06 Minner Johan

0:55:16 Sergooris Jan

0:55:22 Van Craenem Wout
0:55:26 Gyselinck Stijn
0:55:32 Borremans Sofie
0:55:49 Corvillie Lieven
0:56:22 Van Driessche Wim
0:56:46 Verhertbrugge Vicky
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M45
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\
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V83
M72
M55
M57
M
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M75
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0:57:10 Van Droogenbroeck Patrick M51

0:57:38 Aerts Eva

0:57:43 Gysens Erwin
0:57:46 Gysens Ward
0:58:04 Troch Vicky

0:58:26 Den Houdijker Willem
0:58:32 Verhelst M

0:58:42 Verhellen Stephan
0:58:47 Polflier Ludwig
0:58:55 Dierckxsen Christof
0:59:01 Vandiest Roel
0:59:05 Boel Marc

0:59:18 Pardon Heleen-Elise
0:59:19 Glissenaar Joost
0:59:26 Moens Nele
1:00:19 De Feyter Lieselotte
1:00:19 Beckwee Aline
1:01:22 Walravens Carine
1:01:37 Van Impe Luc
1:02:38 Arys Hubert
1:02:40 Mertens Inge
1:02:55 Laevens Benjamin
1:03:03 Dujardin Ward
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M Vet B
M Vet B
M Vet A
M Vet A
M Sen
M Vet A
M Vet A
M Vet A
M Vet A
V Vet A
M Vet C
M Vet C
M Vet C
M Vet A
V Cat Onb
M Vet C
V Sen

M Vet A
M Vet C
M Vet C
M Cat Onb
M Vet C
M Jun
M Vet B
V Sen

M Vet B
M Vet A
V Sen

M Vet C
V Vet B
M Vet A
M Vet A
V Vet A
M Vet C
M Vet A
M Vet B
M Vet C
M Vet B
M Sen
M Vet C
V Sen

M Sen
V Sen

V Vet C
VlJun

V Vet A
M Vet B
M Vet B
V Sen

M Sen
M Vet A

Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
Alva

Dac

N.A.

Lond

Kwb Wambeek
Liekerk Jogging
N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Liekerk Jogging
Liekerk Jogging
Bvl

Jogging Dilbeek
N.A.

Liekerk Jogging
Lemka

N.A.

N.A.

Liekerk Jogging
Liekerk Jogging
N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Liekerk Jogging
Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Leeuwerik

N.A.

N.A.

Run For Fun

Jo Beersel
S2R-13

Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
Liekerk Jogging
N.A.

Den Bos Rond
N.A.

N.A.

Jc Oetingen
N.A.

N.A.

Liekerk Jogging
Liekerk Jogging
Vita

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
N.A.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

04:49
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:54
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:13
05:15
05:18
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:35
05:35
05:41
05:42
05:48
05:48
05:50
05:50

12,442
12,438
12,406
12,386
12,378
12,242
12,180
12,173
12,120
12,108
12,086
12,078
12,060
12,048
12,045
12,011
12,004
11,996
11,993
11,854
11,789
11,760
11,725
11,704
11,690
11,669
11,609
11,496
11,415
11,335
11,243
11,227
11,218
11,160
11,090
11,071
11,039
11,024
10,999
10,980
10,968
10,927
10,924
10,903
10,743
10,743
10,559
10,517
10,346
10,340
10,299
10,278



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

509
493
510
499
468
469
513
454

1:03:58 Limbourg Cindy

1:04:19 Massaer Greta

1:04:40 Blauwaert Vanessa
1:05:51 De Brabanter Veronique
1:06:35 Zelderloo Leen

1:06:36 De Coster Pol

1:19:30 Tohandl Markus

1:32:29 Vandenplas Vik

V72
V58
V80
V68
V62
M66
M74
M28

VVetA
V Vet B
V Sen

V Vet A
V Vet B
M Vet B
M Vet A
M Vet C

Run & Fun
N.A.
Leeuwerik
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
Acko

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

05:55
05:57
05:59
06:06
06:10
06:10
07:22
08:34

10,130
10,075
10,021
9,841
9,732
9,730
8,151
7,007



Zaterdag 22 september 2012 - Jogging Ternat 21,6 km

Pl Nr Tijd Naam en voornaam GG Cat Club Kmijd/km  Uurgem

1 747 1:16:54 Marcelis Tom M79 M Sen Team For Future 22 03:34 16,853

2 748 1:17:08 Vierendeels Eddy M52 M Vet C Oetingen 22 03:34 16,802

3 772 1:18:34 Sel Gregory M78 M Sen N.A. 22 03:38 16,496
4 726 1:18:53 Meganck Kris M69 M Vet A Dac 22 03:39 16,429

5 741 1:19:28 Molemans Luc M63 M Vet B Dac 22 03:41 16,309

6 773 1:19:35 De Valck Koen M M Cat Onb N.A. 22 03:41 16,285

7 761 1:19:45 Mosselmans Sven M72 M Vet A Gaius-Law 22 03:42 16,251
8 743 1:24:20 Michiels Ronny M67 M Vet B Acp-Jc Oetingen 22 03:54 15,368
9 745 1:25:29 Torbeyns Jef M95 M Jun N.A. 22 03:57 15,161
10 755 1:25:41 Deviche Jurgen M75 M Vet A N.A. 22 03:58 15,125
11 728 1:25:43 Van Campenhout Paul M58 M Vet B Lond 22 03:58 15,120
12 702 1:25:54 De Mooij Jaryd M86 M Sen N.A. 22 03:59 15,087
13 723 1:26:47 Cornelis Im M56 M Vet C Kwb Wambeek 22 04:01 14,934
14 718 1:26:49 Praet Jean-Paul M55 M Vet C Vita 22 04:01 14,928
15 754 1:27:35 Lintermans Koen M82 M Sen Den Bos Rond 22 04:03 14,797
16 753 1:27:49 Geraerts Guido M65 M Vet B Beep Beep 22 04:04 14,758
17 771 1:29:11 Louckx Bart M81 M Sen Leeuwerik 22 04:08 14,532
18 701 1:31:55 Coetsiers Karel M77 M Vet A N.A. 22 04:15 14,100
19 719 1:32:14 Geghers Rony M70 M Vet A Dac 22 04:16 14,051
20 762 1:34:29 Hollants Katleen V71 V Vet A Dtta 22 04:22 13,717
21 731 1:35:46 Dekens Kristof M79 M Sen Liekerk Jogging 22 04:26 13,533
22 707 1:36:04 Barbe Jan M71 M Vet A Leeuwerik 22 04:27 13,491
23 750 1:36:58 Van Laer Christoph M72 M Vet A N.A. 22 04:29 13,365
24 768 1:37:17 Saman Frederik M86 M Sen N.A. 22 04:30 13,322
25 709 1:37:18 De Neef Steven M71 M Vet A Bufrost-Steria 22 04:30 13,320
26 717 1:38:48 Huybens Dirk M69 M Vet A N.A. 22 04:34 13,117
27 715 1:40:23 Sliepers Petra V70 V Vet A Liekerk Jogging 22 04:39 12,911
28 716 1:40:24 Schadpheleer Willem M70 M Vet A Liekerk Jogging 22 04:39 12,908
29 713 1:41:04 Martens Christophe M74 M Vet A Liekerk Jogging 22 04:41 12,823
30 708 1:42:13 Ujvari Peter M77 M Vet A N.A. 22 04:44 12,679
31 740 1:42:33 Laevens Mark M48 M Vet C Kwb Wambeek 22 04:45 12,638
32 705 1:44:46 Niesel Katrin V74 V Vet A N.A. 22 04:51 12,370
33 700 1:45:45 Ceuppens Patrick M56 M Vet C Bvl 22 04:54 12,255
34 759 1:47:20 Cocquereaux Erik M74 M Vet A N.A. 22 04:58 12,075
35 766 1:47:46 De Groof Gert M80 M Sen N.A. 22 04:59 12,026
36 769 1:49:04 De Roover Martin M77 M Vet A Vds 22 05:03 11,883
37 763 1:49:05 Rimbaut Geert M74 M Vet A N.A. 22 05:03 11,881
38 744 1:51:00 Le Bacq Steve M70 M Vet A N.A. 22 05:08 11,676
39 757 1:52:57 Van Laethem Wilfried M72 M Vet A N.A. 22 05:14 11,474
40 703 1:53:43 Wambacq Frank M71 M Vet A Liekerk Jogging 22 05:16 11,397
41 765 1:53:56 Claessens lves M63 M Vet B N.A. 22 05:16 11,375
42 710 2:05:24 Meert Mark M71 M Vet A Run For Run 22 05:48 10,335
43 729 2:08:04 Pas Christel V63 V Vet B Lond 22 05:56 10,120
44 770 2:08:21 Maekelberghe Pascal V66 V Vet B Run & Fun 22 05:57 10,097
45 764 2:08:22 De Vos Walter M55 M Vet C Run & Fun 22 05:57 10,096

2
<))

736 2:08:30 Remve Greta V66 V Vet B Vita 22 05:57 10,086


Willem
Highlight


47
48
49
50
51

737
733
751
749
727

2:08:33 Elinckx Walter

2:08:44 Van Den Berghe Hilde
2:11:06 Vandewyncke Fabienne
2:12:36 Verbeken Vera

2:21:16 Boussier Ellen

M55
V56
V72
V6l
V73

M Vet C
V Vet C
V Vet A
V Vet B
V Vet A

Vita
Vita
Den Bos Rond
Den Bos Rond
N.A.

22
22
22
22
22

05:57
05:58
06:04
06:08
06:32

10,082
10,067
9,886
9,774
9,174






